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From July 1st, 2018 through December 31st, 2018

Campus T= Responses
Branch 15
HSC 57
Main 87
Total 159

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:25
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Question 1 - Why are you leaving the University?

Choice

Advancement
Benefits
Compensation
Culture

Other
Personal

Skills
Supervision

Training

Total UNM - Question 1

2.79%
6.50%

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:25
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Question 2 - What attracted you to your new company/position?

Choice

Advancement
Benefits
Compensation
Culture

Other

Skills

Training

Total UNM - Question 2

8.79%

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:25
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53

32

Responses
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9.34

18.13

15.11
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14.56

8.79
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Question 3 - | would recommend the University as a good place to work because of the following:

Choice Responses Percentage

Advancement 28 49
Benefits 89 15.59
Compensation 27 473
Culture 64 11.21
Holidays 106 18.56
Leave 110 19.26
Other 14 2.45
Skills 34 5.95
Supervision 40 7.01
Training 59 10.33

1-10

Total UNM - Question 3

4.90%

7.01% B Advancement
Il Benefits
Bl Compensation
Culture
2.45% [— A W Holidays

M Leave
11.2% l Other

| Skills

[ Supervision
[ Training
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Choice
Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
5.03%

Exit Survey CW 2018 H2 Report Page 2

Responses Percentage
38 23.9
18 11.32
95 59.75
8 5.03

B Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

B Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:26:6226056463229::NO:RP:P26_BEGIN_DATE,P26_END_DATE:, 114
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 41 25.79
Slightly Disagree 15 943
Strongly Agree 92 57.86
Strongly Disagree 11 6.92
1-4
6.92%

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

M Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 42 26.42
Slightly Disagree 23 14.47
Strongly Agree 80 50.31
Strongly Disagree 14 8.81

8.81%

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

W Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice
Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
3.77%
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Responses
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Choice Responses Pe
Slightly Agree 34 21.38
Slightly Disagree 24 15.09
Strongly Agree 74 46.54
Strongly Disagree 27 16.98

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

B Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:26:6226056463229::NO:RP:P26_BEGIN_DATE,P26_END_DATE:, 5/14



8/9/2019

Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 27 16.98
Slightly Disagree 9 5.66
Strongly Agree 98 61.64
Strongly Disagree 25 15.72

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:26:6226056463229::NO:RP:P26_BEGIN_DATE,P26_END_DATE:, 714
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Choice
Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

8.81%
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:26:6226056463229::NO:RP:P26_BEGIN_DATE,P26_END_DATE:,

Exit Survey CW 2018 H2 Report Page 2

37

19

72

31

Responses

Percentage

23.27
11.95
45.28

19.5
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Choice
Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

42.8%

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:26:6226056463229::NO:RP:P26_BEGIN_DATE,P26_END_DATE:,

Exit Survey CW 2018 H2 Report Page 2

36

21

68

34

Responses

Percentage

22.64
13.21
42.77

21.38
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B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice
Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

9.43%
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 42 26.42
Slightly Disagree 16 10.06
Strongly Agree 91 57.23
Strongly Disagree 10 6.29
1-4
6.29%

B Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

B Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 31 19.62
Slightly Disagree 9 57
Strongly Agree 97 61.39
Strongly Disagree 21 13.29

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

M Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:27:6226056463229::NO:RP:P27_BEGIN_DATE,P27_END_DATE:, 2/6
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 38 24.05
Slightly Disagree 23 14.56
Strongly Agree 73 46.2
Strongly Disagree 24 15.19

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

W Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:27:6226056463229::NO:RP:P27_BEGIN_DATE,P27_END_DATE:, 3/6
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 50 31.85
Slightly Disagree 24 15.29
Strongly Agree 70 44.59
Strongly Disagree 13 8.28
1-4
8.28%

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

W Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree

https://www8.unm.edu/apex_ods/f?p=166:27:6226056463229::NO:RP:P27_BEGIN_DATE,P27_END_DATE:, 4/6
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Question 8 - Overall, was your experience at UNM positive?

Choice Responses Percentage

No 22 13.92

Yes 136 86.08

Total UNM - Question 8

H No
M Yes
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